10%

ACCOUNT SIZE Profit
S 20,000.00 S 1,800.00
S 100,000.00 $ 10,000.00
S 200,000.00 $ 20,000.00
S 400,000.00 $ 40,000.00
S 800,000.00 $ 80,000.00
S 1,000,000.00 S 100,000.00
S 2,000,000.00 $ 200,000.00
FUNDING OPTION CLASSIC OPTION 1
MAX EXPOSURE 10:01

STOP LOSS POLICY PER POSITION

1.5% MAX

TRADEABLE ASSETS

FX,COMMODITIES, INDICIES

MONETISE PROFIT LEVEL 1

AFTER 10 ACTIVE TRADING DAYS / REQUEST ON 25TH EACH MONTH IF YOU WISH

MONETISE PROFIT LEVEL 2

REQUEST ON 10TH AND 25TH EACH MONTH IF YOU WISH

MONETISE PROFIT LEVEL 3 AND HGHER

REQUEST EVERY FRIDAY IF YOU WISH

COMMISSION TOTAL BASED ON 10% EACH STAGE (7% EY $ 334,400.00
MAXIMUM FUNDING S 2,000,000.00
COST S 949.00

DRAWDOWN

5% FIXED DRAWDOWN FROM START OF STAGE

10% TARGET AND PROFIT

wvrnunumv:kon;o e n

10%

22,000.00
110,000.00
220,000.00
440,000.00
880,000.00

1,100,000.00
2,200,000.00

55%

PROFIT SPLIT T PROFIT TO YOU IN MON

50%
55%
65%
75%
75%
75%
75%

wvrnnumv:ko;o o n

900.00
5,500.00
13,000.00
30,000.00
60,000.00
75,000.00
150,000.00



MAXIMUM DRAWDO STAGE)

RV VTR Vs SRV RV R V0 RV

1,250.00
5,000.00
10,000.00
20,000.00
40,000.00
50,000.00
100,000.00

5%

MAX DRAWDOWN FIXED
STOP OUT (5% OF EACH

R 02 Vo S Vo T V0 V2 B Vi ]

19,000.00
95,000.00
190,000.00
380,000.00
760,000.00
950,000.00
1,900,000.00

TRADER LEVEL

EVALUATION

PORTFOLIO MANAGER
PORTFOLIO MANAGER
PORTFOLIO MANAGER
PORTFOLIO MANAGER
PORTFOLIO MANAGER
PORTFOLIO MANAGER



